
Date Weigh in Time Start Time Event Where Teams

Wednesday- November 14, 2018 4pm 5pm Langham Creek Langham Creek HS B,G,JV

Saturday- November 17,2018 8am 9am  Paetow, Foster, George Ranch HOME B,G,JV

Tuesday- November 20, 2018 9am Seven Lakes Scrimmage Seven Lakes HS B,G,JV

Wedneday- November 28, 2018 4pm 5pm JV Scrammble Morton Ranch HS JV

Friday-November 30, 2018 6am 7am Big Horn Duals Day One Mayde Creek HS B,G

Saturday-December 1,2018 6am 7am Big Horn Duals Day Two Mayde Creek HS B,G

Wednesday-December 5,2018 4pm 5pm Cy-lakes and Klein Cain HOME * B,G,JV

Saturday-December 8,2018 8am 9am Cougar Round Robin College Station HS B,G

Wednesday-December 12,2018 4pm 5pm JV Scramble George Ranch HS JV

Saturday-December 15,2018 7am 8am Houston Dual Championships Cy-woods HS B,G

Wednesday- December 19,2018 4pm 5pm Cy-Woods & Mayde Creek HS HOME B,G,JV

Friday- January 4,2019 7am 8am Cy-Fair Invitational Day One Berry Center B,G

Saturday- January 5, 2019 7am 8am Cy-Fair Invitational Day Two Berry Center B,G

Wednesday- January 9,2019 4pm 5pm Klein Oak and Atascosita Klein Oak HS B,G,JV

Saturday- January 12, 2019 8am 9am Huntsville Duals Huntsville HS B,G

Wednesday- January 16,2019 4pm 5pm Clear Lake, Klein Collins,& Houston Chavez Home** B,G,JV

Saturday- January 19, 2019 7am 8am Maverick Stampede Morton Ranch HS JV

Friday-January 25,2019 7am 8am District Duals Day One Cinco Ranch HS B,G,JV

Saturday- January 26,2019 7am 8am District Duals Day Two Cinco Ranch HS B,G

Friday- February 8,2019 7am 8am Boys Varsity District Morton Ranch HS B

Saturday- February 9, 2019 7am 8am Girls & JV Distict Morton Ranch HS G,JV

Friday- February 15, 2019 TBD TBD Regionals Day One Merrell Center B,G

Saturday- February 16,2019 TBD TBD Regionals Day Two Merrell Center B,G

Friday- February 22, 2019 TBD TBD State Day One Berry Center B,G

Saturday- February 23, 2019 TBD TBD State Day Two Berry Center B,G

James E. Taylor Wrestling 2018-2019 Schedule 

Teacher Apperciation/Jr High Night*                                Senior Night**


